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1565712
197th 
District 
Court

Belton , J Nov 
2019

2019-CV-
0359-A Galvan , F Ad Litem Fees 150.00 0.00 MARISOL 

REYNA
12/5/2019 

11:39:25 AM

1565711
197th 
District 
Court

Belton , J Nov 
2019

2019-CV-
0097-A Galvan , F Ad Litem Fees 150.00 0.00 MARISOL 

REYNA
12/5/2019 

11:38:22 AM

1565708
197th 
District 
Court

Belton , J Nov 
2019

2019-CV-
0182-A Galvan , F Ad Litem Fees 150.00 0.00 MARISOL 

REYNA
12/5/2019 

11:37:11 AM

1562275
197th 
District 
Court

Cordova , 
A

Nov 
2019

2017-CV-
0575-A Solis , R Attorney ad 

litem Appointment 0.00 0.00 MARISOL 
REYNA

11/26/2019 
9:18:11 AM

1561873
197th 
District 
Court

Belton , J Nov 
2019

2019-CV-
0222-A Montes , M Ad Litem Fees 150.00 0.00 MARISOL 

REYNA
11/25/2019 
9:03:52 AM

1561869
197th 
District 
Court

Belton , J Nov 
2019

2019-CV-
0097-A Montes , M Ad Litem Fees 150.00 0.00 MARISOL 

REYNA
11/25/2019 
8:54:28 AM

1561866
197th 
District 
Court

Belton , J Nov 
2019

2018-CV-
0377-A Montes , M Ad Litem Fees 150.00 0.00 MARISOL 

REYNA
11/25/2019 
8:48:05 AM

1561651
197th 
District 
Court

Cordova , 
A

Nov 
2019

2018-CV-
0347-A Bence , T Ad Litem Appointment 0.00 0.00 MARISOL 

REYNA
11/22/2019 
11:40:34 AM

1561411
197th 
District 
Court

Belton , J Nov 
2019

2019-CV-
0222-A Barron , O Attorney ad 

litem Fees 150.00 0.00 MARISOL 
REYNA

11/21/2019 
2:50:36 PM

1561409
197th 
District 
Court

Belton , J Nov 
2019

2019-CV-
0222-A Montes , M Ad Litem Fees 150.00 0.00 MARISOL 

REYNA
11/21/2019 
2:41:47 PM

1561408
197th 
District 
Court

Belton , J Nov 
2019

2018-CV-
0377-A Montes , M Ad Litem Fees 150.00 0.00 MARISOL 

REYNA
11/21/2019 
2:40:41 PM

1561391
197th 
District 
Court

Belton , J Nov 
2019

2019-CV-
0097-A Montes , M Ad Litem Fees 150.00 0.00 MARISOL 

REYNA
11/21/2019 
2:06:56 PM

1561385
197th 
District 
Court

Belton , J Nov 
2019

2019-CV-
0182-A Roldan , M Ad Litem Fees 150.00 0.00 MARISOL 

REYNA
11/21/2019 
2:01:42 PM

1561383
197th 
District 
Court

Belton , J Nov 
2019

2019-CV-
0359-A Roldan , M Ad Litem Fees 250.00 0.00 MARISOL 

REYNA
11/21/2019 
1:57:50 PM

1561380
197th 
District 
Court

Belton , J Nov 
2019

2019-CV-
0182-A Barron , O Ad Litem Fees 150.00 0.00 MARISOL 

REYNA
11/21/2019 
1:56:17 PM

1561378
197th 
District 
Court

Belton , J Nov 
2019

2019-CV-
0097-A Barron , O Ad Litem Fees 150.00 0.00 MARISOL 

REYNA
11/21/2019 
1:55:08 PM

1561377 Belton , J Nov 
2019

2019-CV-
0221-A

Garza , M Ad Litem Fees 150.00 0.00 MARISOL 
REYNA

11/21/2019 
1:50:59 PM
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197th 
District 
Court

1561374
197th 
District 
Court

Belton , J Nov 
2019

2018-CV-
0180-A Garza , M Ad Litem Fees 150.00 0.00 MARISOL 

REYNA
11/21/2019 
1:45:47 PM

1561371
197th 
District 
Court

Belton , J Nov 
2019

2019-CV-
0097-A Garza , M Ad Litem Fees 150.00 0.00 MARISOL 

REYNA
11/21/2019 
1:42:50 PM

1561298
197th 
District 
Court

Belton , J Nov 
2019

2019-CV-
0182-A Garza , M Ad Litem Fees 150.00 0.00 MARISOL 

REYNA
11/21/2019 
11:53:03 AM
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